
LEVEL NAME DIMENSIONS

1ST FLOOR BATH
DECK
DECK
DINING ROOM
ENTRY
GUEST COTTAGE
KITCHEN
L'DRY
LIVING ROOM
M. BATH
M. BED
OPT. GARAGE
OPT. GARAGE
P'TRY

8'-0" X 5'-0"
12'-0" X 10'-6"
42'-6" X 19'-9"
20'-0" X 12'-0"
5'-10" X 5'-4"
23'-2" X 20'-2"
18'-3" X 10'-5"
5'-9" X 8'-10"
16'-8" X 17'-2"
13'-10" X 15'-6"
17'-5" X 12'-3"
24'-0" X 24'-0"
24'-0" X 36'-0"
7'-2" X 8'-10"

LEVEL NAME DIMENSIONS

1ST FLOOR

LOWER LEVEL

PDR.
PORCH
SCREENED-IN
PORCH
W.I.C.
ZEN GARDEN
BATH 4
BATH 5
BED 3
BED 4
MECH.
MECH.
REC ROOM
STOR.

5'-0" X 5'-0"
46'-5" X 5'-9"

12'-1" X 15'-5"

10'-6" X 6'-0"
46'-5" X 23'-1"
7'-2" X 9'-0"
6'-10" X 10'-7"
12'-11" X 10'-7"
15'-2" X 13'-0"
22'-2" X 6'-7"
12'-0" X 8'-3"
15'-9" X 24'-6"
22'-4" X 19'-4"
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List of Spaces

Jasper
2 BEDROOM 3 BATH 2011 SQ. FT.
Optional Lower Level:
2 BEDROOM 2 BATH 1223 SQ. FT.



STOR.

22'-4" X 19'-4"

REC

ROOM

15'-9" X 24'-6"

BED 3

12'-11" X 10'-7"

BATH 5

6'-10" X 10'-7"

BED 4

15'-2" X 13'-0"

MECH.

MECH.

BATH 4

7'-2" X 9'-0"

UP

DN TO OPT.

LOWER LVL.

TIMBERS ABOVE

89'-4"

R

D
W

DW

OPT.

GARAGE

GUEST

COTTAGE

23'-2" X 20'-2"

BATH

8'-0" X 5'-0"

OPT.

GARAGE

M. BED

17'-5" X 12'-3"

W.I.C.

10'-6" X 6'-0"

M. BATH

13'-10" X 15'-6"

PDR.

5'-0" X 5'-0"

LIVING

ROOM

16'-8" X 17'-2"

DINING

ROOM

20'-0" X 12'-0"

KITCHEN

18'-3" X 10'-5"

P'TRY

7'-2" X 8'-10"

L'DRY

5'-9" X 8'-10"

DECK

DECK

SCREENED-IN

PORCH

12'-1" X 15'-5"

PORCH

ZEN

GARDEN

4
1

'
-
8

"

Jasper
2 BEDROOM 3 BATH 2011 SQ. FT.
Optional Lower Level:
2 BEDROOM 2 BATH 1223 SQ. FT.

FIRST FLOOR - 2011 SQ. FT.

OPTIONAL LOWER LEVEL - 1223 SQ. FT.
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